✓ Tutorial Mode
✓ Practice Exam Mode

• Open access

• Self Practice

✓ Final Exam Mode

• Scheduled Exam

• Faculty Evaluation 997331

25th Mar 2025 
to

24th Mar 2026 Online 11,000.00 11,000.00
Taxable Value 11,000.00
IGST @18% 1,980.00

Net To Pay 12,980.00

Total Amount In Word :- Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Rupees Only

For Infokart India Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory
(E & OE)